Sherri
lohnathan
lennifer
Cindy
Erin
Gertrude
Tray
lennifer
Victaria
Anthony
Dorothy
Chris
lerame
G Wayne
Linda
Colleen
Dale
Faith
Cennix
Paula
Terry
Alycia
Adrianne
Edward

George
Theresa
Steven

Jefirey
Kristin
Frances
Brian
Jeanne
Steven
Richard
Melissa
Linda
Cathy
Bill
Ronald
Joseph
Mary
Michael
Reyahd
Lisa
laseph
David
Drew
Bruce
James
Michael
Frieda
Zachary
Rachel
Robert
Shyam
Matthew
Kevin

Ranjan
Lara
Nirmal
Roger

Errol

Geldin
Barnes
Sconyers
Farsan
Ryan
Bartley
Addisen
Brunner
Powers
Dascenzo
Chesebrough
Hermann
friedman
West
Sinoway
Ryan
Heydlauff
Williams
Wilcox
Watson
Traxlet
Bror
Ramstack
Roberts

JOBS America PAC
McCue
Dean
Bacne

Friends of Terry ) Brown
Mackey
Long
Strickland
Shinn
Heald
Shellabarger
Gore
Fuhrmann
Shavier
Turnbull
Hedrick
Plymale
Rettof
C'Shaughnessy
Curtin
Kazei
Hinsan
tudra
Milenthal
Paollom
Sell
McCarthy
Brill
Brigner
Zugelder
Orost
Kirkley
Rajadbyaksha
McDonald
Kerns

IBEW 683 PCE
Manaoranjan
Cliver
Sinha
Wise

Ohlo Association of Professional Firefighters
'Souza

2503 Bryden Rd

1925 Concord Rd

358 £ Kossuth 5t
71855th &t

4592 Williamstown Dr
7517 Ogden Woods Bhd
1252 Trotten Dr
AISNAh S

291 5 Cassingham Rd
1012 Hunter Ave
2655 Chester Ré

7035 Rieber 5t

332 Cliffside Dr

119 Arnazon Place
122 5 Ardmore Rd
4592 Williamstown Dr
2390 Sheringham Rd
9058 Kildaon Ct

2308 Stiliman Rd

407 Keen Ave

145 N High 51

3965 Wynding Dr

620 City Park Ave

579 E Rich 5t

545 £ Town St

4598 Bridle Path Lane
3269 Ridgewond Dr
1780 Welsh Hills Rd
500 S Fourth St

1538 Melrose Ave
443 Garden Rd

5561 Chowning Way
137 Morse Rd

7979 Riverside Dr

B45 N High 5t

43 Brickel St

1998 Willoway Ct N
O W 151 Ave

379 Electric Ave

535 West Ixt Ave

250 Civic Center Dr,
210 Tibet Rd

279 Piedmont Road
1370 Cambridge Bhd
1040 W Adams St
4016 Tawnsfair Way
3421 schrack Read
340 5 Parkview Ave
4540 Bth Ave NE

3Lwd Parkway

4813 Shiloh View Drive
412 Stonemill Rd.
1360 E Siebenthaler Ave
3113 Wellington Drive
544 R Rovyal Forest Blvd
7548 Overland Trail
6121 Huntley Rd
2827 Wellesley Rd
1902 Lake Shore Dr
23 West 2ndt Ave

244 Cramer Creek Ct
47 Brighton Rd

6470 Meadowbrook Cir
1776 CR7

146G E Town 5t

PQ Box 264

Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Morth Qlmstead
New Albany
New Albany
Columbus
Bexley
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Worthington
Colurnbus
Cotumbus
Bexley
North Olmstead
Columbus
Dublin
Cleveland
Ashland
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Ouklin
Hilliard
Granwille
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbuys
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Westerville
Columbus
Colymbus
Columbus
COLUMBUS
Calumbus
Chicago
Calumbus
Lucas
Columbus
Seattle
Columbus
Dayton
Dayten
Dayton
Dayton
Cotumbus
Delaware
Columnbus
Colurmnbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Worthington
Fremont
Columbus
Galena

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
TH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
CGH
13
OH
QOH
QH
WA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH

CH
oH
CH
CH
OH
CH

43209 Wexner Center for the Arts Check
43212 SeiffArchiitect Check
43206 Wellstone Action Check
43206 Central Ohic Area Agency on Aging Check
44070 Innavation Dhio Check
43054 QSU Check
43054 U5 Senate Check
43215 judge Check
431209 Check
43201 Self/Consultant Check
4322) Check
43085 MKSK Check
41202 Check
43214 Check
43209 not employed Check
44070 YWCA of Columbus Check
43220 AEP Check
43017 YWCA Columbus Check
44118 lawyer Check
44805 Check
43215 Check
43214 Vorys, Sater, Seymaur and Pease L Check
43206 Adrienne Elizabeth LLC Check
43215 Columbus Neighborhood Health Ce Check
43215 Check
43017 Crabbe, Brown & lames/Attarney Check
43026 Check
43023 RU Management Check
43206 Check
43224 Check
43214 Franklin County Check
43213 Self/Consultant Check
43214 Check
43016 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43220 Check
43201 Check
43081 Check
43215 Check
43215 Plymale & Dingus Check
43202 Self/Consultant Credit
43214-3813 EMC RESEARCH Credit
43212 State of ChiofState Represenative Credit
60607 Mational Youth Advecate Program, Credit
43219 Hinson Ltd/Consultant Credit
44843 retired Credit
43209 Empower G and E Credit
98105 unemployed Credit
43230 L brands Credit
a45415 Miami Valley Fair Housing Center Credit
45409 none Credit
45414 D3SNH Credit
45410 Walnut Grove Country Club Credn
43214 Check
43015 Insurance Diversified Agency, Inc. Check
43229 DLZ Ohio, Inc. Check
43209 nChannel Inc. Check
43204 RK Kerns/ Attorney Check
43201 Check
43017 Prime AE/CPA Check
43202 Penguin Random House Check
43085 retired Check
43420 Check
43215 Check
43201 Check

9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/23/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/22/2015
9/23/2015
9/23/2015
9/23/2015
9/23/2015
9/23/2015
9/23/2015
9/23/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
$/24/2015
9/24/2015
§/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
5/24/2015
9/24/2015
5/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/23/2015
9/23/2015
9/24/2015
9/27/2015
9/28/2015
9f28/2015
9/29/2015
9/29/2015
9/30/2015
9/90/2015
8/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015%
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015

500.00
500.00
100.00
250.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200,00
150,00
100.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
250.00
40.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
35.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
100.00
2,500.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.60
200,00
50.00
10000
100.00
50.00
100.00
250.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
500,00
10,00
1,000.00
125,00
25,00
100,00
25.00
100.00
250.00
750,00
500,00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250,00
100,00
50.00
1,000.00
100.00

9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 ILE
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 1€
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 31
942072015 31E
972072015 21t
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 31E
9/20/2015 31E
314
9/20/2015 31E
9/12/2015 31E
31A
31A
31a
31a
31A
1A
31a
31A
NA
9/22{2015 31E
9/22/2015 31E
9/22/2015 I1E
9/22/2015 31E
9/22/2015 31E
9/22/2015 1€
9/22/2015 I1E
9/22/2015 NE
9/22/2015 31E
9/22/2015 31E
9/22/2015 31E
9/22/2015 31E
9/22{2015 31k
31A
1A
31A
314
31A
31A
314
314
314
3lA
3lA
3ia
31A
EH
A
3iA
1A
31A
31A
A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A



